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PORTIERI

1. BOHLI OMAR

2. CAVIGLIA LORENZO

3. DE LUCA CAMILLO FRANCESCO
DIFENSORI

4. ITALIANO MONE

5. PISANIELLO LUCA

6. PILO ALESSIO

7. GIULIANA GABRIEL

8. BERNINI NICOLO’

9. PORZI ILARIO

10. LANZA MATTEO
CENTROCAMPISTI

11. UMILIO SIMONE

12. CURUMI ALESANDRO

13.SCHUGUR GIACOMO

14. LARCHER HANNES

15. PELLEGRINO ALESSANDRO

16. NISI FEDRICO
ATTACCANTI

17. TOMEI SIMONE

18. COLLACCHI EMANUELE

19. ZUDDAS LORENZO

20. BORIERO TOMMASO

21.TucCCl GABRIELE

22. DELLA SALANDRA EDOARDO

Staff Tecnico/Dirigenziale

16/01/2005
30/05/2005
23/07/2005

25/05/2005
30/03/2005
03/04/2005
09/09/2005
28/10/2005
23/08/2005
01/02/2005

14/02/2005
17/10/2005
01/04/2005
20/03/2005
01/03/2005
01/04/2005

12/04/2005
28/07/2005
27/04/2005
17/06/2005
22/02/2005
19/05/2005

RAPPRESENTATIVA NAZIONALE LND U17
Raduno con amichevole - Tirrenia, 29.11/01.12.21

SANREMESE (CR Liguria)
FC ENOTRIA 1908 (CR Lombardia)
RENDE CALCIO 1968 (CR Calabria)

ASDC GOZZANO (CR Piemonte)
SESTESE CALCIO (CR Toscana)
ACADEMY LATTEDOLCE (CR Sardegna)
VIS BORGONUOVO (CR Sicilia)
ACCADEMIAPAVESE S.GENESIO (CR Lombardia)
ASD CANNARA (CR Umbria)

LICATA CALCIO (CR Sicilia)

GSD LASCARIS (CR Piemonte-V.A.)
GIORGIONE CALCIO 2000 (CR Veneto)
ASD LIVENTINA (CR Veneto)

SSV BRIXEN (CPA Bolzano)

FC ENOTRIA 1908 (CR Lombardia)
FORLI" (CR Emilia Romagna)

ATLETICO VESCOVIO (CR Lazio)

ASD LODIGIANI CALCIO 1972 (CR Lazio)
ASD SANT’ELENA (CR Sardegna)
GIORGIONE CALCIO 2000 (CR Veneto)
ASD LUCENTO (CR Piemonte)

ASD URBETEVERE CALCIO (CR Lazio)

Coord. Org.vo/Segr. Rapp.ve Nazionali LND

Arcangelo PEZZELLA Capo Delegazione
Alberto BRANCHESI

Calogero SANFRATELLO Allenatore

Paolo AMMONIACI Allenatore in 2°
Calogero GIARDINA Allenatore dei Portieri
Mattia TOFFOLUTTI Preparatore Atletico
Giuseppe BOVA Medico

Piergiovanni ANDREANI Medico

Caterina GIULIANI Osteopata

Lorenzo BRUNELLI Fisioterapista

Fabio FERRARI Segreteria Organizzativa
Walter CIOLLI Magazziniere
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